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San Isidro ISD RFP #2024-SI002

Description Qty
List Price Uint Price

 Extended 

Price

Ineligible 

Cost

Eligible 

Percent

Eligible 

Amount

Ineligible 

Amount

FIBER SWITCH

Aruba 6300M 24-port SFP+ and 4-

port SFP56 Switch

1

Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6300M 24G 

PoE SVC  [for R8Q68A]

1

Aruba Networking 6300M 250W 36-

72VDC PSU

2

  INCLUDED: Power Cord - U.S. 

localization

2

Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC SR 

300m MMF Transceiver

16

Aruba X414 1U Universal 4-post 

Rack Mount Kit
1

Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ to SFP+ 

1m Direct Attach Copper Cable
4
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COPPER SWTCHES 24 PORT

Aruba 6200M 24G CL8/CL6 PoE 

4SFP+ Switch
13

Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6200M 24G 

PoE SVC  [for R8Q68A]

13

Aruba X372 54VDC 680W AC Power 

Supply

26

  INCLUDED: Power Cord - U.S. 

localization

26

Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC SR 

300m MMF Transceiver

26

Aruba X414 1U Universal 4-post 

Rack Mount Kit

13

COPPER SWTCHES 48 PORT

Aruba 6200M 48G CL8/CL6 PoE 

4SFP+ Switch

6
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Aruba 1Y FC NBD Exch 6200M 48G 

PoE SVC  [for R8Q70A]
6

Aruba X372 54VDC 1050W AC 

Power Supply

12

  INCLUDED: Power Cord - U.S. 

localization
12

Aruba Networking 10G SFP+ LC SR 

300m MMF Transceiver

12

Aruba X414 1U Universal 4-post 

Rack Mount Kit
6

Access Points

Aruba AP-635(US)Campus AP

66

AP-MNT-B AP Mount Bracket

66

LICENSE

Aruba Central AP 5yr E-STU (AP)
66
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Aruba Central 63/38xx F 5yr E-STU 

(Switches)
19

WIRELESS BRIDGE

Wireless Bridge/AirFiber
2

Wireless Bridge/AirFiber
2

UPS

ACP 1500
16

Installation and Configuration

Cables

CAT-6 Compscope data drops 394

CAT-6 10ft data patch cables 394

Cat-6 5ft for patch panels
394
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MMF-OM4 6 Strand fiber cables 8

Fiber LC-LC Patch Cable 3ft 36

Fiber LC-LC Patch Cable 6ft 6

Fiber LIU 2U 1

Fiber LIU 1U 8

6 Strand LC Cassettes 6 1

6 Strand LC Cassettes 2 2

6 Strand LC Cassettes 1 4

Racks/patch panels

Wall Mount Racks 9U 5

Wall Mount Racks 6U 6

48 port patch panels 9
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24 port patch panels 10

Installation

Include any other hadware or 

cables that we might have 

missed

SUBTOTAL

ELIGIBLE INELIGIBLE

TOTAL

PO PERCENTAGE COST


